Memorial Scholarships

A meaningful way to continue the legacy of a loved one



A donation in memory of someone to the Kansas City Barbeque Society Foundation is a meaningful way to pay tribute to KCBS members who have passed away.

When someone you care about passes away, it can be comforting to find ways to keep their legacy alive. The KCBS Foundation will work with you to provide opportunities for friends and family to make a gift in memory of your loved one. These tax-deductible donations provide scholarships for the post-secondary education of children of KCBS members. There are two options available and we can work with the family and/or friends of the departed to help determine the best fit.

<u>GENERAL FUND</u>: The first option is a general fund donation to fuel the entire scholarship and community outreach program. Since 2015, the KCBS Foundation has awarded 180+ individual scholarships. Donating a memorial gift ensures the work of the KCBS Foundation continues, helping educate the next generation of our greater BBQ family.

NAMED SCHOLARHSIP: The second option of memorial giving is establishing a named scholarship. With this option, a dedicated scholarship is established in your loved one's name.

We can ir corrorate any specific qualities you would like us to look for among applicants and include you in the selection process. KCBS will create a custom e-flyer to help spread the word about honoring the memory of your loved one with a gift to the KCBS Foundation. The flyer incorporates pictures, cherished memories, and the wishes of the family to honor their loved one through the act of giving.

If you'd like to discuss a donation in memory of a loved one, please call our office at 1-800-963-5227 or email ceo@kcbs.us

The Kansas City Barbeque Society Foundation is a 501(c)3 organization. All donations are tax deductible.









Make a Tax-Deductible Donation

Call with Credit Card

Chief Executive Officer 1-800-963-5227

Check
Kansas City BBQ Foundation
2519 Madison Ave.
Ste. 100
Kansas City, MO 64108



About the Kansas City Barbeque Society



#1

Organization of BBQ and Grilling Enthusiasts Globally

16,000

Members Across U.S. and Globally

#1

Sanctioning Body for BBQ Food Sport Competitions

400

Contests Sanctioned Annually; Reaching +4 Million People and 75,000 Cook Team Entries

37

Countries

100,000

Followers on Social Media

2.5 Million

Consumers reached via 2019 Marketing programs



"America's Barbeque Expert," KCBS is a nonprofit organization dedicated to preserving, celebrating, promoting, and educating the public about barbeque as a distinctively American cuisine.

Kansas City Barbeque Society

WWW.KCBS.US <u>ceo@kcbs.us</u>